National LIVE Winners — October 2022

DATE
01/10/2022
02/10/2022
03/10/2022
04/10/2022

05/10/2022
06/10/2022
07/10/2022

08/10/2022

09/10/2022
10/10/2022

11/10/2022

12/10/2022
13/10/2022
14/10/2022
15/10/2022
16/10/2022

17/10/2022

18/10/2022
19/10/2022
20/10/2022
21/10/2022

22/10/2022

23/10/2022
24/10/2022
25/10/2022
26/10/2022
27/10/2022
28/10/2022
29/10/2022
30/10/2022
31/10/2022

AFTERNOON GAME

GAME ONE
Wednesbury X
Crewe
Chesterfield
Blyth Roxy

Coalville
Washington

Cardiff Canton

Hartlepool

Walsall
Croxeth Liverpool

Huddersfield, Under Lyn

Bedford
Blackburn
Coventry Savoy
Chesterfield, Swansea
Weston Super Mar

Greenock

Livingston,
Coalville
Peterborough
Eastbourne

Greenock

Romford
Poole Tower Park, St Helens
Reading
Leeds
Leigh
Wakefield We
Leicester
Leigh, Newport County
Aberdeen

AMOUNT

£5,002.96
£2,001.46
£2,104.50
£2,108.18

£2,319.32
£1,959.60

£2,014.34

£5,201.68

£1,937.52
£1,949.02

£2,066.78

£2,415.46
£2,080.12
£2,052.52
£5,506.66
£1,917.28

£1,968.80

£2,215.36
£2,372.68
£1,903.02
£2,026.76

£5,351.64

£2,094.84
£1,868.98
£2,189.14
£2,385.10
£1,496.38
£1,912.68
£5,275.28
£2,127.04
£2,157.86

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

GAME TWO
Dewsbury
Coventry Walsgra
Talbot Road
Newport

Blyth Roxy
Paisley

Blyth Roxy

Taunton

BasingStoke,
Wednesbury X, Stirling
Chandlers Wharf, Kitts

Green
Slough
Medway
Wakefield We
Exeter
Clacton

Talbot Road

Burnley New
Tooting
Leigh
Iverness

Arbroath

Leigh
Washington
Bridgend
Basildon, Charles Cross
Forge lii Gl, Harlow
Merthyr Tydfil
Swansea
Lowestoft
Knotty Ash

AMOUNT
£5,838.78
£2,205.70
£2,344.16
£2,311.04

£2,483.54
£2,177.18

£2,110.48

£5,644.20

£2,030.44
£2,155.56

£2,402.58

£2,638.10
£2,128.42
£2,350.60
£5,659.84
£2,119.68

£2,173.50

£2,337.26
£2,721.36
£2,207.54
£2,187.76

£5,642.82

£2,135.78
£2,139.46
£2,366.24
£2,492.28
£1,545.14
£2,389.24
£5,658.00
£2,347.84
£2,263.66

167191.14

DATE
01/10/2022
02/10/2022
03/10/2022
04/10/2022

05/10/2022
06/10/2022
07/10/2022

08/10/2022

09/10/2022
10/10/2022

11/10/2022

12/10/2022
13/10/2022
14/10/2022
15/10/2022
16/10/2022

17/10/2022

18/10/2022
19/10/2022
20/10/2022
21/10/2022

22/10/2022

23/10/2022
24/10/2022
25/10/2022
26/10/2022
27/10/2022
28/10/2022
29/10/2022
30/10/2022
31/10/2022

GAME ONE
Beeston
Forge lii GI
Farnborough
Wigan Robin
Beeston,
Sunderland
Meadowbank

Sheffield

Talbot Road

Bedford
Talbot Road

Kingsbury Road

Croxeth Liverpool
Hunslet Leeds
Swansea
Preston
Lordshill

Weston Super Mar

Thanet
Bedford
Walsall
Widnes

Preston

Irvine
Huddlesfield
Leigh
Kirkcaldy
Mansfield
Middleton
Telford
Beeston, Walkden
Swansea

EVENING GAME

AMOUNT
£8,667.32
£14,051.62
£5,533.80
£5,667.20

£6,727.50
£6,526.02

£8,745.06

£7,643.36

£11,956.78
£5,482.28

£6,054.52

£6,597.78
£6,117.08
£9,051.42
£7,274.44
£11,476.54

£5,450.54

£5,790.02
£6,888.50
£6,347.08
£8,121.30

£7,733.98

£12,021.18
£5,480.90
£6,048.54
£6,970.38
£6,221.04
£8,792.90
£7,045.82
£14,099.46
£5,241.24

EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

GAME TWO
Chesterfield
Crewe
X Gates Leeds
Blyth Roxy

Widnes

Kitts Green
Wednesbury X,
Swansea
Falkirk New Buil,
Didcot
Tooting, Yarmouth
Cosham

Wrexham

Bradford
Croxteth Liverpool
Chandlers Wharf
Elgin
Coatbridge
Shields, Coalville
lii GI
Greenock
Forge lii Gl
Dagenham
Doughlasfield,
Hengoed
Middleton
Didcot
Bedford
Tooting
Sheffield Parkway
Knotty Ash
Dover, Whitehaven
Hartlepool, Lincoln
Walkden

. LIVE

AMOUNT
£8,941.94
£14,721.84
£5,710.44
£5,735.74

£6,839.28
£6,808.00

£9,016.92

£7,699.02

£12,321.10
£5,710.44

£6,233.00

£7,060.08
£6,127.66
£9,122.72
£7,199.00
£11,871.22

£5,557.72

£6,041.64
£7,128.16
£6,465.30
£8,558.30

£8,047.70

£12,204.26
£5,965.74
£6,287.74
£7,337.00
£6,491.98
£9,445.64
£7,405.08
£14,800.04
£5,630.40

488310.7



