

National LIVE Winners - October 2022

		RNOON GAME			EVENING GAME				
DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT	DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT
01/10/2022	Wednesbury X	£5,002.96	Dewsbury	£5,838.78	01/10/2022	Beeston	£8,667.32	Chesterfield	£8,941.94
02/10/2022	Crewe	£2,001.46	Coventry Walsgra	£2,205.70	02/10/2022	Forge lii Gl	£14,051.62	Crewe	£14,721.84
03/10/2022	Chesterfield	£2,104.50	Talbot Road	£2,344.16	03/10/2022	Farnborough	£5,533.80	X Gates Leeds	£5,710.44
04/10/2022	Blyth Roxy	£2,108.18	Newport	£2,311.04	04/10/2022	Wigan Robin	£5,667.20	Blyth Roxy	£5,735.74
05/10/2022	Coalville	£2,319.32	Blyth Roxy	£2,483.54	05/10/2022	Beeston, Sunderland	£6,727.50	Widnes	£6,839.28
06/10/2022	Washington	£1,959.60	Paisley	£2,177.18	06/10/2022	Meadowbank	£6,526.02	Kitts Green	£6,808.00
07/10/2022	Cardiff Canton	£2,014.34	Blyth Roxy	£2,110.48	07/10/2022	Sheffield	£8,745.06	Wednesbury X, Swansea	£9,016.92
08/10/2022	Hartlepool	£5,201.68	Taunton	£5,644.20	08/10/2022	Talbot Road	£7,643.36	Falkirk New Buil, Didcot	£7,699.02
09/10/2022	Walsall	£1,937.52	BasingStoke,	£2,030.44	09/10/2022	Bedford	£11,956.78	Tooting, Yarmouth	£12,321.10
10/10/2022	Croxeth Liverpool	£1,949.02	Wednesbury X, Stirling	£2,155.56	10/10/2022	Talbot Road	£5,482.28	Cosham	£5,710.44
11/10/2022	Huddersfield, Under Lyn	£2,066.78	Chandlers Wharf, Kitts Green	£2,402.58	11/10/2022	Kingsbury Road	£6,054.52	Wrexham	£6,233.00
12/10/2022	Bedford	£2,415.46	Slough	£2,638.10	12/10/2022	Croxeth Liverpool	£6,597.78	Bradford	£7,060.08
13/10/2022	Blackburn	£2,080.12	Medway	£2,128.42	13/10/2022	Hunslet Leeds	£6,117.08	Croxteth Liverpool	£6,127.66
14/10/2022	Coventry Savoy	£2,052.52	Wakefield We	£2,350.60	14/10/2022	Swansea	£9,051.42	Chandlers Wharf	£9,122.72
15/10/2022	Chesterfield, Swansea	£5,506.66	Exeter	£5,659.84	15/10/2022	Preston	£7,274.44	Elgin	£7,199.00
16/10/2022	Weston Super Mar	£1,917.28	Clacton	£2,119.68	16/10/2022	Lordshill	£11,476.54	Coatbridge	£11,871.22
17/10/2022	Greenock	£1,968.80	Talbot Road	£2,173.50	17/10/2022	Weston Super Mar	£5,450.54	Shields, Coalville	£5,557.72
18/10/2022	Livingston,	£2,215.36	Burnley New	£2,337.26	18/10/2022	Thanet	£5,790.02	lii Gl	£6,041.64
19/10/2022	Coalville	£2,372.68	Tooting	£2,721.36	19/10/2022	Bedford	£6,888.50	Greenock	£7,128.16
20/10/2022	Peterborough	£1,903.02	Leigh	£2,207.54	20/10/2022	Walsall	£6,347.08	Forge lii Gl	£6,465.30
21/10/2022	Eastbourne	£2,026.76	lverness	£2,187.76	21/10/2022	Widnes	£8,121.30	Dagenham	£8,558.30
22/10/2022	Greenock	£5,351.64	Arbroath	£5,642.82	22/10/2022	Preston	£7,733.98	Doughlasfield, Hengoed	£8,047.70
23/10/2022	Romford	£2,094.84	Leigh	£2,135.78	23/10/2022	Irvine	£12,021.18	Middleton	£12,204.26
24/10/2022	Poole Tower Park, St Helens	£1,868.98	Washington	£2,139.46	24/10/2022	Huddlesfield	£5,480.90	Didcot	£5,965.74
25/10/2022	Reading	£2,189.14	Bridgend	£2,366.24	25/10/2022	Leigh	£6,048.54	Bedford	£6,287.74
26/10/2022	Leeds	£2,385.10	Basildon, Charles Cross	£2,492.28	26/10/2022	Kirkcaldy	£6,970.38	Tooting	£7,337.00
27/10/2022	Leigh	£1,496.38	Forge lii Gl, Harlow	£1,545.14	27/10/2022	Mansfield	£6,221.04	Sheffield Parkway	£6,491.98
28/10/2022	Wakefield We	£1,912.68	Merthyr Tydfil	£2,389.24	28/10/2022	Middleton	£8,792.90	Knotty Ash	£9,445.64
29/10/2022	Leicester	£5,275.28	Swansea	£5,658.00	29/10/2022	Telford	£7,045.82	Dover, Whitehaven	£7,405.08
30/10/2022	Leigh, Newport County	£2,127.04	Lowestoft	£2,347.84	30/10/2022	Beeston, Walkden	£14,099.46	Hartlepool, Lincoln	£14,800.04
31/10/2022	Aberdeen	£2,157.86	Knotty Ash	£2,263.66	31/10/2022	Swansea	£5,241.24	Walkden	£5,630.40
								1	
AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1				167191.14	EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1				488310.7